CAPACITY (PERSONS):

FILLAGE VOLUME:
WATER CAPACITY:
OUTER DIAMETER:
HEIGHT (TUB):
DEPTH:

WEIGHT:

PRODUCT LENGTH:

PRODUCT WIDTH:
PRODUCT HEIGHT:
HEATER :

OUTER COLOR:

Kirami Original Wood Tiny Dippy

HARVIA -no heater- Thermowood

1-2
650
7601
170 cm
98 cm
85cm
100 kg
170 cm
71,5 cm
98 cm
-no heater-

Thermowood

Would you like a dip in refreshing water on a hot day, cool down between sessions in the sauna or enjoy the
feeling you get from winter swimming even when the weather is warm? Kirami's dipping tub is the answer. Wood
Tiny Dippy has the same gracefully elegant design as Wood Tiny, but it comes without a heater. Enjoy an
invigorating dip by yourself or with another!

Wood Tiny Dippy is the smallest hot tub in our range made of solid wood. It is suitable for small, cute yards as
well as patios. The size of the hot tub and its new shape make Wood Tiny Dippy perfect for couples or situations
where water consumption needs to be kept to a minimum.

The new hot tub model was introduced in early March 2022.

No heater.



The heat-treated pine used in the outer shell is a Finnish alternative for dark-coloured imported wood.
ThermoWood is a high-quality, long-lasting material with a warm brown colour that maintains its shape well.

The barrel diameter is 170 cm and water volume 760 litres. It is suitable for 1-2 people. The dry weight of the hot
tub is 100 kg.

Product code: OWTINYTW
Harvia code: KIR-2847



