



Kirami Original Wood Tiny Dippy

-no heater- Thermowood



CAPACITY (PERSONS):	1-2
FILLAGE VOLUME:	650
WATER CAPACITY:	760 l
OUTER DIAMETER:	170 cm
HEIGHT (TUB):	98 cm
DEPTH:	85 cm
WEIGHT:	100 kg
PRODUCT LENGTH:	170 cm
PRODUCT WIDTH:	71,5 cm
PRODUCT HEIGHT:	98 cm
HEATER :	-no heater-
OUTER COLOR :	Thermowood

Would you like a dip in refreshing water on a hot day, cool down between sessions in the sauna or enjoy the feeling you get from winter swimming even when the weather is warm? Kirami's dipping tub is the answer. Wood Tiny Dippy has the same gracefully elegant design as Wood Tiny, but it comes without a heater. Enjoy an invigorating dip by yourself or with another!

Wood Tiny Dippy is the smallest hot tub in our range made of solid wood. It is suitable for small, cute yards as well as patios. The size of the hot tub and its new shape make Wood Tiny Dippy perfect for couples or situations where water consumption needs to be kept to a minimum.

The new hot tub model was introduced in early March 2022.

No heater.

The heat-treated pine used in the outer shell is a Finnish alternative for dark-coloured imported wood. ThermoWood is a high-quality, long-lasting material with a warm brown colour that maintains its shape well.

The barrel diameter is 170 cm and water volume 760 litres. It is suitable for 1-2 people. The dry weight of the hot tub is 100 kg.

Product code: OWTINYTW

Harvia code: KIR-2847